
ProvincialLadbrokes Q1 Lakeside Friday, 02 January 2026

Field Sheet

INDEPENDENT LIQUOR GROUP

MDNPW  390m $3200 / 1950 - 600 - 300 - 150, Un 50 2:28pm
Race 1

MAshley R Bock1 REMEMBER PAL
MCarlin J Wendt2 CUSTARD
MDavid A Sloan3 CLEAN AIR
MAndrew Hagicostas4 TAHITIAN STAR
MChristopher G Broadrick5 AURORA'S GEM
MAshley R Bock6 BRODIE AND ME
MDavid A Sloan7 ZAWADI
MNathan J Evans8 DREAM DASH

MCraig Chandler9 GIGLIO
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

LADBROKES QUICK MULTI MAIDEN FINAL

MAIDEN  390m $4000 / 2470 - 760 - 380 - 190, Un 50 2:53pm
Race 2

MRiley L Evans1 GOLDSTAR HECTOR
MSharyn L Jackson2 FIRE UP SHAZAM
MSidney J Goodwin3 RED HOT TWIST
MSidney J Goodwin4 IMMOVABLE FORCE
6Ned M Snow5 FORTUNE HEARTS
MDouglas J Gladman6 TUCKEROO ROAD
MJohn T Jeffrey7 NATIONAL LODGE
6Jemma L Daley8 HENRY BLAKE

MDavid A Sloan9 OLIVER HALF
MNed M Snow10 SCOTCH BON BONS

ENGINEERING BY STP CONSULTANTS

MA5 (1)  390m $3200 / 1950 - 600 - 300 - 150, Un 50 3:13pm
Race 3

5Riley L Evans1 GOLDSTAR JASPER
5Stephen P Sherwell2 SPEEDOMETER
5Adam W Mcintosh3 DO RUN BANDI
5Rob L Weeding4 SWEET LOLLIPOP
5Riley L Evans5 GOLDSTAR PARKER
5Renald Attard6 SHIMMERING LIGHT
5David A Bailey7 TINY ROCKET
5Matt G Bourke8 DONE AND DUSTED

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

BOX 1 PHOTOGRAPHY

MA5 (2)  390m $3200 / 1950 - 600 - 300 - 150, Un 50 3:29pm
Race 4

5Jamie D Hosking1 DUNDEE LEXI
5Riley L Evans2 GOLDSTAR MILA
5Terry C Priest3 DASHING TURBO
5Shane G Staples4 KNOW ALL LEAH
5Josh C Priest5 HERE WE GO
5Stephen P Sherwell6 NAVADA NEVEAH
5Brian G Baker7 SLACK
5Renald Attard8 CYCLONE RANGER

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

GARRARD'S HORSE AND HOUND 5TH GRADE HEAT 1

GRADE 5  390m $3200 / 1950 - 600 - 300 - 150, Un 50 3:56pm
Race 5

5Kerry J Hoggan1 HIGH GEARED
5Casey R Dargusch2 WHISKEY MY WAY
5Riley L Evans3 GOLDSTAR RODNEY
5Ashley R Bock4 DANNI AND YOU
5Robert C Ayres5 ART OF DECEPTION
5Leith J Mchugh6 SWEET AS JUICE
5Peter J O'Reilly7 MICKEY WILL
5Shane G Staples8 BILAMBIL BEACH

5Stephen J Neary9 LUCORA
5Ashley R Bock10 SWIFT ETHICS

ROSEWOOD VETERINARY SERVICES 5TH GRADE HEAT 2

GRADE 5  390m $3200 / 1950 - 600 - 300 - 150, Un 50 4:16pm
Race 6

5Jemma L Daley1 HARA'S OTIS
5Sharyn L Jackson2 TOTE DEOR
5Kerry J Hoggan3 FINAL SHOT
5Ashley R Bock4 STRONG BOY
5Mick R Campbell5 BY A MIRACLE
5Riley L Evans6 GOLDSTAR KLEIN
5Daniel G Lee7 SILVER MOON
5Peter J O'Reilly8 MIA'S MY GIRL

5Stephen J Neary9 LUCORA
5Ashley R Bock10 SWIFT ETHICS

LADBROKES TOP 2/3/4 BETTING 5TH GRADE HEAT 3

GRADE 5  390m $3200 / 1950 - 600 - 300 - 150, Un 50 4:34pm
Race 7

5Michael J Edwards1 PASS ME NOT
5Peter J O'Reilly2 HUCKLEBERRY HUGO
5Keith J Boan3 NOAKI RADAR
5John F Dart4 DAYTONA BEACH
5Kerry J Hoggan5 SHIAN MIKEY
5Renald Attard6 BILLY ABLAZE
5Jamie D Hosking7 MICK'S BELLE
5Mick R Campbell8 BOGIE NICOLE

5Stephen J Neary9 LUCORA
5Ashley R Bock10 SWIFT ETHICS

GORSKI SEMI TIPPERS 5TH GRADE HEAT 4

GRADE 5  390m $3200 / 1950 - 600 - 300 - 150, Un 50 4:54pm
Race 8

5Robert C Ayres1 TRIPPER ART
5Cameron J Scott2 JIMMY'S GIRL
5Mick R Campbell3 ODDS ARE GOOD
5Keith J Boan4 NOAKI SEA BREEZE
5Riley L Evans5 GOLDSTAR EASTON
5Kerry J Hoggan6 PEPPIMENARTI
5Nicole S Connell7 FLYAWAY JACK
5John F Dart8 TYPHOON VINNIE

5Stephen J Neary9 LUCORA
5Ashley R Bock10 SWIFT ETHICS

LABROKES BET TICKER

MIXED 3/4  390m $3600 / 2210 - 680 - 340 - 170, Un 50 5:12pm
Race 9

4John J Catton1 NINETYMILE WOW
4Riley L Evans2 GOLDSTAR JOBLIN

3 **** VACANT BOX ****
4Ben E Mccarthy4 FAST EDDIE
4Riley L Evans5 GOLDSTAR DUFFY

6 **** VACANT BOX ****
4Riley L Evans7 GOLDSTAR MCKENNA
3Anne M Clelland8 SPRING NICK

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

LADBROKES PUNTER ASSIST 5TH GRADE HEAT 5

GRADE 5  390m $3200 / 1950 - 600 - 300 - 150, Un 50 5:34pm
Race 10

5David A Sloan1 PROCEEDING
5Jemma L Daley2 HARA'S THOR
5John L Quarman3 IDEA'S MAN
5Ben B Mcgrath4 HE'S REGAL
5Carlin J Wendt5 JAGGER'S JAM
5Riley L Evans6 GOLDSTAR HERB
5Kerry J Hoggan7 SHIAN PEACHES
5Rob L Weeding8 WAKA WAKA

5Stephen J Neary9 LUCORA
5Ashley R Bock10 SWIFT ETHICS

KILKIVAN HOTEL 5TH GRADE HEAT 6

GRADE 5  390m $3200 / 1950 - 600 - 300 - 150, Un 50 5:54pm
Race 11

5Peter A Sullivan1 REDMAN JOHNNY
5Kerry J Hoggan2 MUSCOVITE MICA
5Sheryl A Clark3 MY LOVELY
5Riley L Evans4 GOLDSTAR GEORGE
5Jemma L Daley5 HARA'S ODEN
5Rob L Weeding6 WILMA FLINTSTONE
5John L Quarman7 IDEA'S GIRL
5Jamie D Hosking8 NON STOP WHISKEY

5Stephen J Neary9 LUCORA
5Ashley R Bock10 SWIFT ETHICS

12:43PM - 1:43PMKENNELLING:

8:00AMSCRATCHINGS:

2

0

VACANT BOXES:

SCRATCHINGS: WEATHER:

TRACK:

Stakemoney quoted on this Field Sheet will be paid + GST, if applicable.


